Position

Aquatic Supervisor
Aquatic Assistant
Agquatic Manager
Aquatic Assistant
Lifeguard IlI
Lifeguard IlI
Lifeguard IlI
Lifeguard Il
Lifeguard Il
Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services
Lifeguard Services

Lifeguard Services

Total Wages

$101,909
$87,927
$79,683
$76,310
$31,589
$21,782
$17,828
$13,086
$9,066
$2,169
$794
$454
$454
$227
$227
$113

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,323
$32,462
$41,591
$38,532
$19,171
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



