Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Aquatic Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$101,909	\$35,323
Aquatic Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$87,927	\$32,462
Aquatic Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$79,683	\$41,591
Aquatic Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$76,310	\$38,532
Lifeguard III		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$31,589	\$19,171
Lifeguard III		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$21,782	\$0
Lifeguard III		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$17,828	\$0
Lifeguard II		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$13,086	\$0
Lifeguard II		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$9,066	\$0
Lifeguard I		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$2,169	\$0
Lifeguard I		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$794	\$0
Lifeguard I		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$454	\$0
Lifeguard I		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$454	\$0
Lifeguard I		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$227	\$0
Lifeguard I		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$227	\$0
Lifeguard I		East Bay Regional Park District	Lifeguard Services	\$113	\$0